
Register: Checking-First Interstate Bank

From 01/01/2021 through 12/31/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

01/07/2021 BillPay Christensen & Prezeau... Professional Fees:Legal ... Legal Fees for R... 1,313.50 X 9,645.48

01/08/2021 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 9,635.53

01/25/2021 ACH MT Secretary of State Business Licenses & Per... Annual Report F... 20.00 X 9,615.53

01/26/2021 -split- Deposit X 200.00 9,815.53

01/27/2021 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 9,744.63

01/29/2021 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses Conference Call ... 16.98 X 9,727.65

02/05/2021 -split- Deposit X 2,350.00 12,077.65

02/08/2021 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 12,067.70

02/11/2021 -split- Deposit X 1,850.00 13,917.70

02/11/2021 3 EC-67 Syslo-A Bank Service Charges:N... Bank service ch... 4.00 X 13,913.70

02/11/2021 4 EC-67 Syslo-A Accounts Receivable Bounced Check... 150.00 X 13,763.70

02/16/2021 -split- Deposit X 1,800.00 15,563.70

02/24/2021 Debit MT Secretary of State Business Licenses & Per... 20.00 X 15,543.70

02/25/2021 -split- Deposit X 2,100.00 17,643.70

02/27/2021 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 17,572.80

02/28/2021 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses Conference Call ... 16.98 X 17,555.82

03/02/2021 -split- Deposit X 16,770.00 34,325.82

03/08/2021 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 34,315.87

03/10/2021 -split- Deposit X 1,250.00 35,565.87

03/19/2021 -split- Deposit X 730.00 36,295.87

03/24/2021 -split- Deposit X 590.00 36,885.87

03/27/2021 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 36,814.97

03/29/2021 5 MR-103 Willis Bank Service Charges:N... Bank service ch... 4.00 X 36,810.97

03/29/2021 6 MR-103 Willis Accounts Receivable Bounced Check... 100.00 X 36,710.97

03/31/2021 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses Conference Call ... 16.98 X 36,693.99

04/08/2021 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 36,684.04

04/09/2021 -split- Deposit X 550.00 37,234.04

04/21/2021 -split- Deposit X 447.00 37,681.04

04/27/2021 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 37,610.14

04/30/2021 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses Conference Call ... 16.98 X 37,593.16

05/08/2021 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 37,583.21

05/27/2021 Undeposited Funds Deposit X 50.00 37,633.21

05/27/2021 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 37,562.31

05/31/2021 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses Conference Call ... 16.98 X 37,545.33

06/01/2021 DC Vista Print Technology Expenses One year websit... 162.00 X 37,383.33

06/08/2021 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 37,373.38

06/18/2021 Undeposited Funds Deposit X 50.00 37,423.38

06/18/2021 Douglas Wilson & Co.... Professional Fees:Accou... Inv# 170852 1,735.00 X 35,688.38

06/24/2021 -split- Deposit X 5,370.00 41,058.38

06/24/2021 ACH PayneWest Insurance Insurance Expense D&O Policy 7/1... 3,179.00 X 37,879.38
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06/25/2021 DebitCard USPS Postage and Delivery (3) Certified Let... 99.35 X 37,780.03

06/26/2021 DC Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server 56.72 X 37,723.31

06/30/2021 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses Conference Call ... 16.98 X 37,706.33

07/06/2021 -split- Deposit X 19,000.00 56,706.33

07/07/2021 To Print Christensen & Prezeau... Professional Fees:Legal ... Review of Hards... 86.00 X 56,620.33

07/08/2021 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 56,610.38

07/09/2021 -split- Deposit X 1,000.00 57,610.38

07/15/2021 -split- Deposit X 1,000.00 58,610.38

07/27/2021 -split- Deposit X 2,500.00 61,110.38

07/27/2021 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 61,039.48

07/31/2021 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses Conference Call ... 17.30 X 61,022.18

08/03/2021 -split- Deposit X 800.00 61,822.18

08/08/2021 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 61,812.23

08/10/2021 Christensen & Prezeau... Professional Fees:Legal ... Legal Fees - Bel... 236.50 X 61,575.73

08/11/2021 -split- Deposit X 1,850.00 63,425.73

08/27/2021 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 63,354.83

08/30/2021 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 63,337.85

08/31/2021 -split- Deposit X 2,850.00 66,187.85

08/31/2021 -split- Deposit X 600.00 66,787.85

09/02/2021 Savings-First Interstate ... Funds Transfer 20,000.00 X 46,787.85

09/07/2021 5008 Christensen & Prezeau... Professional Fees:Legal ... Request MRP V... 136.00 X 46,651.85

09/07/2021 5009 Craig Fire Department Donations 2021 Donation 500.00 X 46,151.85

09/07/2021 5010 Dearborn Volunteer Fi... Donations 2021 Donation 500.00 X 45,651.85

09/08/2021 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 45,641.90

09/08/2021 5011 B & B Video Producti... Technology Expenses Live stream ann... 750.00 X 44,891.90

09/16/2021 -split- Deposit X 600.00 45,491.90

09/21/2021 5012 M & D Construction Road Repair & Maintena... Partial Roadwor... 10,305.10 X 35,186.80

09/27/2021 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 35,115.90

09/30/2021 -split- Deposit X 1,400.00 36,515.90

09/30/2021 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 36,498.92

10/08/2021 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 36,488.97

10/14/2021 To Print Christensen & Prezeau... Professional Fees:Legal ... Inv 6538 21.50 X 36,467.47

10/27/2021 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 36,396.57

10/29/2021 Undeposited Funds Deposit X 50.00 36,446.57

10/31/2021 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 36,429.59

11/08/2021 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 36,419.64

11/09/2021 DC Douglas Wilson & Co.... MT Corporate Tax Paya... 2021 Montana T... 50.00 X 36,369.64

11/27/2021 DC Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server 70.90 X 36,298.74

11/29/2021 -split- Deposit X 600.00 36,898.74

11/30/2021 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 24.73 X 36,874.01

Missouri River & Eagle Canyon Ranches Landowners Corp 1/14/2023 12:31 PM

Page 2



Register: Checking-First Interstate Bank

From 01/01/2021 through 12/31/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

12/02/2021 B & B Video Producti... Technology Expenses Remainder of Li... 750.00 X 36,124.01

12/08/2021 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 36,114.06

12/20/2021 1 Douglas Wilson & Co.... Professional Fees:Accou... Inv# 171738 1,570.00 X 34,544.06

12/27/2021 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 34,473.16

12/31/2021 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 17.58 X 34,455.58

01/08/2022 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 34,445.63

01/27/2022 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 34,374.73

01/31/2022 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 34,357.75

02/08/2022 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 34,347.80

02/09/2022 Undeposited Funds Deposit X 200.00 34,547.80

02/27/2022 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 34,476.90

02/28/2022 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 34,459.92

03/08/2022 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 34,449.97

03/27/2022 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 34,379.07

03/31/2022 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 34,362.09

04/08/2022 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 34,352.14

04/18/2022 Savings-First Interstate ... Funds Transfer X 21,000.00 55,352.14

04/27/2022 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 55,281.24

04/30/2022 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 55,264.26

05/08/2022 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 55,254.31

05/16/2022 -split- VOID: Deposit -... X 0.00 55,254.31

05/16/2022 -split- Deposit X 28,300.00 83,554.31

05/16/2022 Savings-First Interstate ... Transfer 04/18 d... X 4,050.00 87,604.31

05/16/2022 Savings-First Interstate ... To reverse 04/18... 21,000.00 X 66,604.31

05/23/2022 -split- Deposit X 1,530.00 68,134.31

05/27/2022 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 68,063.41

05/31/2022 -split- Deposit X 1,400.00 69,463.41

05/31/2022 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 69,446.43

05/31/2022 DC Vista Print Technology Expenses One year websit... 162.00 X 69,284.43

06/06/2022 -split- Deposit X 5,550.00 74,834.43

06/06/2022 US Postal Service Rent 84.00 X 74,750.43

06/08/2022 -split- Deposit X 2,700.00 77,450.43

06/08/2022 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 77,440.48

06/14/2022 -split- Deposit X 5,170.00 82,610.48

06/20/2022 -split- Deposit X 3,370.00 85,980.48

06/23/2022 -split- Deposit X 650.00 86,630.48

06/27/2022 -split- Deposit X 13,350.00 99,980.48

06/27/2022 -split- Deposit X 23,200.00 123,180.48

06/27/2022 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 123,109.58

06/28/2022 Mark Pieloch Road Improvements Cattle guards 14,781.00 X 108,328.58
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06/29/2022 -split- Deposit X 1,100.00 109,428.58

06/30/2022 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 109,411.60

07/07/2022 -split- Deposit X 2,670.00 112,081.60

07/08/2022 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 112,071.65

07/12/2022 -split- Deposit X 1,800.00 113,871.65

07/15/2022 -split- Deposit X 1,050.00 114,921.65

07/20/2022 -split- Deposit X 2,000.00 116,921.65

07/20/2022 5019 Douglas Wilson & Co.... Professional Fees:Accou... Inv# 173496 1,385.00 X 115,536.65

07/27/2022 -split- Deposit X 2,650.00 118,186.65

07/27/2022 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 118,115.75

07/31/2022 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 118,098.77

08/08/2022 -split- Deposit X 4,100.00 122,198.77

08/08/2022 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 122,188.82

08/08/2022 5020 Douglas Wilson & Co.... Professional Fees:Accou... Inv# 173639 1,091.33 X 121,097.49

08/09/2022 -split- Deposit X 1,250.00 122,347.49

08/09/2022 5021 Christensen & Prezeau... Professional Fees:Legal ... 129.00 X 122,218.49

08/17/2022 -split- Deposit X 2,300.00 124,518.49

08/17/2022 5022 Richard Kollars Technology Expenses Reimbursement ... 782.50 X 123,735.99

08/23/2022 -split- Deposit X 1,550.00 125,285.99

08/27/2022 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 125,215.09

08/31/2022 -split- Deposit X 1,800.00 127,015.09

08/31/2022 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 126,998.11

09/08/2022 -split- Deposit X 2,120.00 129,118.11

09/08/2022 Douglas Wilson & Co.... Professional Fees:Accou... 428.75 X 128,689.36

09/08/2022 Richard Kollars Office Supplies Reimbursement ... 358.50 X 128,330.86

09/08/2022 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 128,320.91

09/16/2022 -split- Deposit X 1,200.00 129,520.91

09/27/2022 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 129,450.01

09/30/2022 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 129,433.03

10/06/2022 -split- Deposit X 1,250.00 130,683.03

10/08/2022 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 130,673.08

10/14/2022 ACH Douglas Wilson & Co.... Professional Fees:Accou... 307.85 X 130,365.23

10/18/2022 -split- Deposit X 1,750.00 132,115.23

10/18/2022 ACH Salina Hunter Furniture and Equipment FedEx drop box ... 589.37 X 131,525.86

10/18/2022 5026 Richard Kollars Furniture and Equipment FedEx drop box ... 217.96 X 131,307.90

10/24/2022 -split- Deposit X 450.00 131,757.90

10/24/2022 5028 Montana Bronco Land ... Road Improvements 60,000.00 X 71,757.90

10/27/2022 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 71,687.00

10/27/2022 5029 Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses Inv# 10286 29.99 X 71,657.01

10/31/2022 -split- Deposit X 400.00 72,057.01

Missouri River & Eagle Canyon Ranches Landowners Corp 1/14/2023 12:31 PM

Page 4



Register: Checking-First Interstate Bank

From 01/01/2021 through 12/31/2022

Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

10/31/2022 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 72,040.03

10/31/2022 5030 Richard Kollars Professional Fees:Legal ... Reimbursement ... 750.00 X 71,290.03

10/31/2022 5031 Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses Inv# 10260 782.49 X 70,507.54

11/07/2022 -split- Deposit X 1,000.00 71,507.54

11/08/2022 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 X 71,497.59

11/10/2022 -split- Deposit X 650.00 72,147.59

11/10/2022 Richard Kollars Technology Expenses Reimbursement ... 782.50 X 71,365.09

11/16/2022 -split- Deposit X 2,350.00 73,715.09

11/16/2022 Hunter's Home Improv... Road Repair & Maintena... Inv0026 913.75 X 72,801.34

11/16/2022 Douglas Wilson & Co.... Professional Fees:Accou... 360.25 X 72,441.09

11/16/2022 DC Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses 29.99 X 72,411.10

11/21/2022 -split- Deposit X 550.00 72,961.10

11/27/2022 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 X 72,890.20

11/28/2022 -split- Deposit X 2,600.00 75,490.20

11/30/2022 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 X 75,473.22

12/06/2022 -split- Deposit * 4,350.00 79,823.22

12/06/2022 5035 Douglas Wilson & Co.... -split- 865.70 * 78,957.52

12/08/2022 ACH First Interstate Bank Bank Service Charges Online Bill Pmt ... 9.95 * 78,947.57

12/16/2022 Undeposited Funds Deposit * 200.00 79,147.57

12/16/2022 ACH Browning, Kaleczyc, ... Professional Fees:Legal ... 7949.001 350.20 * 78,797.37

12/19/2022 Hunter's Home Improv... Road Repair & Maintena... INV0031 2,762.50 76,034.87

12/27/2022 DebitCard Supreme Servers Technology Expenses Cloud Server Ho... 70.90 * 75,963.97

12/28/2022 -split- Deposit * 7,550.00 83,513.97

12/30/2022 -split- Deposit * 2,050.00 85,563.97

12/31/2022 DC Unlimited Conferencing Technology Expenses 16.98 * 85,546.99

12/31/2022 DC Innovative Solutions G... Technology Expenses 127.49 85,419.50
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